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Nacionales Conade 2023

Bahia Banderas

Resultados Finales Bic Techno Nacionales CONADE 2023

13-14 Categoria

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Estado

250

249

253

260

238

255

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Yucatan
Yucatan
Yucatan
Quintana
Roo

Yucatan

Quintana
Roo

SailNo Estado

258

251

56

259

Quintana
Roo

Yucatan
Quintana
Roo

Quintana
Roo

Nuevo Leon

Nombre R1
Gael Esquivel Poot 1

Mauricio Canto Solis 2

Enzo Barrera Perez (7 DNF)

Maxim Rubio Peres (7
DNC)

Juan Diego de la (7

Torre DNC)

Sarita Ambriz Rojas (7
DNC)

15-16 Categoria

Nombre R1
Leonardo Sabbia Antinori (6 UF

Ricardo Lubcke Escobar 1

Jorge Emilio Juarez Arrago (6

DNC)
Ambar Joline Seifert (6

DNC)
Marley Aimaguer (6
Hernandez DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2 R3 R&A R5 R6 R7
1 1 1 1 1 @)
2 7 2 2 3 1
DNC)
3 7DNC 3 7 2 7
DNC DNC
7 7DNC 7 7 7 7
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
7 7DNC 7 7 7 7
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
7 7DNC 7 7 7 7
DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
R2 RZ R4 R5 R6 R7
D) 1 1 1 1 1
G 6 UFD 2 2 2
DNC)
6DNC 6 3 6 6
DNC DNC DNC
6DNC 6 6 6 6
DNC DNC DNC DNC
6DNC 6 6 6 6
DNC DNC DNC DNC

Total
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49

49

Total
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http://www.sailwave.com/

